CLUBE DOS CRIADORES DE CURIOS E BICUDOS DE VOLTA REDONDA

£ CCCBVR

Campeonato de Inverno as Quartas CCCBVR ( Coleiro ) - Fibra - Data :

Passaro
General
Sniper
Forca Aerea
Trator
Messi
Dexter
Arsenal
Jack
Federal
Racha Cuca
Tarieta
Alto Giro
Foragido

Atracao

Proprietario
Julio Cesar
francisco
Uenisson
Jefferson
Magon
Bruno
Maycon
Victor de Castro
Julio / Guilherme
Simiano
Geneir
Roberto Carlos
Guilherme

Emilio

02/11/2022
Origem
Volta Redonda
Vassouras
Volta Redonda
Barra do Pirai
Vassouras
Volta Redonda
Santa Isabel
Barra do Pirai
Barra Mansa
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Barra Mansa

Barra do Pirai

Classificacao
113
84
78
87
91
123
81
68
42
46
64
70
43

100

Cantos

165

134

134

120

107

103

103

103

94

91

87

81

61

60

Pontos

15

14

13

12

11

10
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